

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Civil Appeal No(s). 2563/2013

SHANKAR PRINTS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
WITH

Respondent(s)

C.A. No. 2564/2013  
(With prayer for Office Report)  
C.A. No. 2565/2013  
(With prayer for Office Report)  
C.A. No. 2566/2013  
(With prayer for Office Report)

Date : 04/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Daleep Kr. Dhayani, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Original record has not been received from the Tribunal.

Reminder be sent to the Tribunal.

List again on 1.9.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.07.08  
13:12:01 IST  
Reason: