

SECTION XVII

MATTER FOR : 13.11.2014
COURT NO.
ITEM NO.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL No. 2563 OF 2013

with

CIVIL APPEAL No. 2564,2565 and 2566 OF 2013

Shankar Prints

.... Appellants

VERSUS

Union of India & Anr.

.... Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The matter above mentioned was listed before the Ld. Registrar Court on 01.09.2014 when the court was pleased to pass the following order:

**"Original record is still awaited from the Tribunal.
List again on 13.11.2014."**

It is submitted that Original record has not been received from the Tribunal in the matter so far.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Ld. Registrar Court with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 11TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to : Mr. Pradeep Misra, Advocate
Mr. Sharmila Updahyay, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR